Attachment A

Washtenaw County (Barrier Busters)
Ann Arbor Housing Commission
Ann Arbor Center for Independent Living, Inc.
Ann Arbor YMCA, The
Arrowwood Hills Community Center
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Washtenaw County
Catholic Social Services of Washtenaw County
Father Patrick Jackson House
Emergency Food Program
Older Adult Services
Employment Skills Workshops
Community Action Network
Eviction Prevention
After-School Programs

Community Housing Alternatives Nonprofit Housing Corp.

C.O.P.E.
Corner Health Center, The
Domestic Violence Project, Inc.
Fair Housing Center of Southeastern Michigan
Family Learning Institute of Ann Arbor, The
Food Gatherers
Food Bank/Food Rescue
Community Kitchen Job Training Program
HIV/Aids Resource Center (Wellness Huron Valley)
Home of New Vision, The
Interfaith Hospitality Network of Washtenaw County, Inc.
Michigan Ability Partners, Inc.
Neighborhood Senior Services
Packard Community Clinic
Peace Neighborhood Center
Planned Parenthood Mid-Michigan Alliance
Regents of the University of Michigan
Community Dental Center
Community Family Health Center
Housing Bureau for Seniors
Motor Meals
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church
Shelter Association of Washtenaw County
Shelter Association Service Center
Delonis Center Health Clinic
Night Shelter Program
SOS Community Services
Homeless Children’s Programs
Housing Crisis

$20,000
60,000
30,000
9,000
20,000
9,000

11,000

6,300
22,000
27,000

3,000
28,000
10,000
22,700
20,000
45,000
10,000
30,678

100,000
12,000
12,000
25,000
35,000
34,000
50,000
30,000
25,000
15,000

25,000
25,000
24,000
16,000

8,500

50,000
53,000
137,286

12,000
50,000



Student Advocacy Center of Michigan, Inc. 30,000

The Women'’s Center of Southeastern Michigan 30,000
Washtenaw Affordable Housing Corporation 20,000
Washtenaw County Community Support and Treatment Services 107,000
Washtenaw Literacy 25,000

Human Services Contingency 1,280



