Attachment A

Washtenaw County (Barrier Busters)	\$20,000
Ann Arbor Housing Commission	60,000
Ann Arbor Center for Independent Living, Inc.	30,000
Ann Arbor YMCA, The	9,000
Arrowwood Hills Community Center	20,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Washtenaw County	9,000
Catholic Social Services of Washtenaw County	9,000
•	11 000
Father Patrick Jackson House	11,000
Emergency Food Program	6,300
Older Adult Services	22,000
Employment Skills Workshops	27,000
Community Action Network	
Eviction Prevention	3,000
After-School Programs	28,000
Community Housing Alternatives Nonprofit Housing Corp.	10,000
C.O.P.E.	22,700
Corner Health Center, The	20,000
Domestic Violence Project, Inc.	45,000
Fair Housing Center of Southeastern Michigan	10,000
Family Learning Institute of Ann Arbor, The	30,678
Food Gatherers	
Food Bank/Food Rescue	100,000
Community Kitchen Job Training Program	12,000
HIV/Aids Resource Center (Wellness Huron Valley)	12,000
Home of New Vision, The	25,000
Interfaith Hospitality Network of Washtenaw County, Inc.	35,000
Michigan Ability Partners, Inc.	34,000
Neighborhood Senior Services	50,000
Packard Community Clinic	30,000
Peace Neighborhood Center	25,000
Planned Parenthood Mid-Michigan Alliance	15,000
Regents of the University of Michigan	10,000
Community Dental Center	25,000
Community Family Health Center	25,000
Housing Bureau for Seniors	24,000
Motor Meals	16,000
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church	8,500
·	6,500
Shelter Association of Washtenaw County Shelter Association Service Center	50,000
Delonis Center Health Clinic	•
	53,000
Night Shelter Program	137,286
SOS Community Services	40.000
Homeless Children's Programs	12,000
Housing Crisis	50,000

Student Advocacy Center of Michigan, Inc.	30,000
The Women's Center of Southeastern Michigan	30,000
Washtenaw Affordable Housing Corporation	20,000
Washtenaw County Community Support and Treatment Services	107,000
Washtenaw Literacy	25,000
Human Services Contingency	1,280